Lichfield

Name

Routledge, Adam

Slobodyuk, Yuriy
Nevett-Farman, Benjamin INF
Keaveney, John S

Fone, David W

Sawyer, Ray

Giles, Alan

Performance Score Games

269
240
208
161
-270
135
127

Van Der Westhuizen, Charles V. 67

Maher, Mike P
Willett, Peter
Gallagher, Kevin ]
Homewood, Brian

3
10
-65
-65
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Including
Defaults

68.75%
62.5%
58.33%
50%
50%
50%
44.44%
37.5%
35.71%
31.25%
25%
25%

Excluding
Defaults

64.29%
62.5%
58.33%
50%
0%
50%
44.44%
37.5%
35.71%
31.25%
25%
25%



